
UVM Student enrollment data for Academic Years 2020-21, 2019-20 and 

2018-19 
 

Academic Year 
 

Fall 
 

Spring 
 

2018-19 
 

13,395 
 

12,803 
 

2019-20 
 

13,548 
 

12,818 
 

2020-21 13,292 12,929* 

 
*All information provided other than spring 2021 enrollment was provided by Labor Relations 
in response to a UA information request. Spring 2021 enrollment is from the UVM OIR page. 


